
 
 
Long Island companies are hiring!!               Week of 6/30/2014 
 
All businesses listed below have posted multiple new jobs in the past week on the New York State Job Bank. 
Links are provided to the company’s websites for more information regarding the job openings. Thousands of 
additional job listings are available at http://ny.jobs    
 
 
1-800-Flowers      www.1-800-flowers.com  
ACLD       www.acld.org 
Acosta Sales & Marketing   https://www.acostacareers.com/ 
Allied Barton     www.alliedbarton.com/careers.aspx 
AmerisourceBergen    http://www.amerisourcebergen.com/abc/Careers/ 
AT&T       http://connect.att.jobs 
Avalon Bay Communities    http://jobs.avalonbay.com 
Bank of America     http://careers.bankofamerica.com 
B/E Aerospace     www.beaerospace.jobs   
Brookhaven National Labs   http://www.bnl.gov/HR/careers/ 
Cablevision      www.optimumjobs.net 
Capital One      www.capitalone.com/careers 
CA Technologies, Inc.     www.ca.com/us/careers.aspx 
Cintas       www.cintas.com/careers 
Citi       www.citigroup.com 
Cold Spring Harbor Labs    www.cshl.edu/hr/jobs.html 
Community Development Corp.  www.cdcli.org 
Concern for Independent Living  http://www.concernhousing.org/employment/ 
Cups Frozen Yogurt    https://cups.wyckwyre.com/Positions.aspx?keyword= 
Curtiss Wright Flow Control Corp  www.curtisswright.com/careers.asp 
CVS       http://info.cvscaremark.com/careers  
Cybercoders     www.cybercoders.com 
Developmental Disabilities Inst.  http://jobs.ddiny.org/ 
FEDEX      http://fedex.hodesiq.com/careers 
FEGS      www.fegs.org 
Festo Corporation    www.festo.com 
First Data      www.firstdata.com/en_us/about-first-data/careers 
Frito Lay     http://www.fritolayemployment.com/careers/ 
GlobeComm Systems     www.globecommsystems.com 
Good Samaritan Hospital   www.healthcaresource.com/gshmc 
Heico Corporation    http://www.heico.com/careers/ 
Henry Schein     www.henryschein.com 
Hertz       www.hertz.com  
Honeywell      www.careersathoneywell.com 
HSBC      www.hsbcusa.com/careers 
JP Morgan Chase     http://careers.jpmorganchase.com 
Kmart Corporation     www.searsholdings.com/careers 
Laboratory Corp     www.labcorpcareers.com 
Life Time Fitness     www.lifetimefitness-jobs.com 
Lowes       https://careers.lowes.com 
Macys       www.macysjobs.com 
Maryhaven     www.healthcaresource.com/maryhaven 
Microsoft     www.jobs-microsoft.com 
Motorola      www.motorolacareers.com 
National Grid      www.nationalgridus.com 
NBTY       http://jobs.nbty.com 
NCAA      http://ncaamarket.ncaa.org/jobs 
Nestle      www.nestleusa.com/pubcareers/default.aspx 
Oakley      http://jobs.oakley.com/ 
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Our Lady of Consolation   https://www.healthcaresource.com/chsliconsolation 
People’s United Bank    www.peoplesunitedbank.com/peoples/Header/Careers 
Provident Bank    https://www.theprovidentbank.com/about-us/careers 
Quest Diagnostics     www.questdiagnostics.com/brand/careers/jobs.html 
Riverhead Building Supply   http://www.rbscorp.com/careers/index.aspx 
SCO Family of Services   www.sco.org  
Sears Corp.     www.searsholdings.com/careers 
Sleepy’s      www.sleepys.com 
Sonny Sahni State Farm   http://www.mycityinsurance.com/ 
South Nassau Community Hospital   www.southnassau.org/links/jobpostings.cfm 
Staples      www.staples.com 
Starbucks      www.starbucks.com/career-center 
St. Catherine’s of Siena   www.healthcaresource.com/chslisiena 
St. Charles Hospital    www.healthcaresource.com/chslistcharles 
Stony Brook University   www.stonybrook.edu 
SYSCO      http://www.sysco.com/careers/careers.html 
TD Bank     www.tdbank.com/careers 
Teacher’s FCU     www.teachersfcu.org   
Telephonics      www.telephonics.com/careers 
UPS      https://upsjobs.managehr.com 
Veolia Transportation    www.veoliatransportation.com/careers 
Verizon     http://www22.verizon.com/jobs 
Vivant Solar     http://www.vivint.com/en/company/careers 
Wellpoint     http://www.careersatwellpoint.com/ 
Wells Fargo      http://www.employment.wellsfargo.com/ 
Whitsons Food Service   www.whitsons.com   
Whole Foods     http://www.wholefoodsmarket.com/careers 
Winthrop University Hospital   http://www.winthrop.org/careers/ 
Zinburger     http://zinburger.wyckwyre.com/ 
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